

BID TAB: ST-5017 Annual Resurfacing				Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 303609		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		Granite Construction Company 4280 McGrath Street #101 Ventura, CA 93003 License # 8900	
Owner: City of Camarillo									
Bid Opening: 09/09/19									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$195,197.51	\$195,197.51	\$560,000.00	\$560,000.00
2	Remobilize	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$184,472.27	\$184,472.27	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$101,441.44	\$101,441.44	\$402,729.00	\$402,729.00
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$8,370.00	\$8,370.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	4" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	21,100	SF	\$9.50	\$200,450.00	\$7.39	\$155,929.00	\$8.00	\$168,800.00
6	12" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	1,300	SF	\$24.00	\$31,200.00	\$29.64	\$38,532.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00
7	Access Ramps	31	EA	\$6,500.00	\$201,500.00	\$7,870.25	\$243,977.75	\$10,000.00	\$310,000.00
8	Concrete Curb & Gutter	300	LF	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$59.89	\$17,967.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
9	Residential Driveway	220	SF	\$21.00	\$4,620.00	\$9.97	\$2,193.40	\$32.00	\$7,040.00
10	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$219,437.58	\$219,437.58	\$199,477.00	\$199,477.00
11	Type II Slurry Seal	4,900	ELT	\$225.00	\$1,102,500.00	\$280.20	\$1,372,980.00	\$254.00	\$1,244,600.00
12	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	100,250	SY	\$5.75	\$576,437.50	\$5.27	\$528,317.50	\$4.65	\$466,162.50
13	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$169,189.93	\$169,189.93	\$156,143.00	\$156,143.00
14	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	23	EA	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,046.96	\$24,080.08	\$650.00	\$14,950.00
15	Adjust Valve Box to Grade (Calleguas Municipal Water District)	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$469.43	\$469.43	\$750.00	\$750.00
16	Adjust Manhole to Grade (Calleguas Municipal Water District)	2	EA	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$469.43	\$938.86	\$975.00	\$1,950.00
17	Adjust/ Replace Valve Box to Grade	23	EA	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$589.83	\$13,566.09	\$750.00	\$17,250.00
18	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade	34	EA	\$1,500.00	\$51,000.00	\$829.15	\$28,191.10	\$975.00	\$33,150.00
19	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	8	EA	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$469.43	\$3,755.44	\$975.00	\$7,800.00
20	Adjust/ Replace Valve Box to Grade (Camrosa Water District)	68	EA	\$1,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$589.33	\$40,074.44	\$750.00	\$51,000.00
21	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade (Camrosa Water District)	45	EA	\$1,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$829.15	\$37,311.75	\$975.00	\$43,875.00
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 1)	2,300	LF	\$0.60	\$1,380.00	\$1.87	\$4,301.00	\$0.75	\$1,725.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	11,200	LF	\$0.60	\$6,720.00	\$1.87	\$20,944.00	\$0.75	\$8,400.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 21)	7,900	LF	\$1.95	\$15,405.00	\$3.23	\$25,517.00	\$2.35	\$18,565.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	4,800	LF	\$2.25	\$10,800.00	\$3.48	\$16,704.00	\$2.70	\$12,960.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27B)	10,600	LF	\$0.70	\$7,420.00	\$2.16	\$22,896.00	\$0.90	\$9,540.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27C)	100	LF	\$0.70	\$70.00	\$0.85	\$85.00	\$0.90	\$90.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	1,400	LF	\$2.75	\$3,850.00	\$6.20	\$8,680.00	\$3.40	\$4,760.00
29	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	800	LF	\$2.75	\$2,200.00	\$5.37	\$4,296.00	\$3.40	\$2,720.00
30	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 37B)	950	LF	\$1.15	\$1,092.50	\$2.21	\$2,099.50	\$1.50	\$1,425.00
31	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	3,100	LF	\$1.20	\$3,720.00	\$2.75	\$8,525.00	\$1.50	\$4,650.00
32	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	6,900	LF	\$0.70	\$4,830.00	\$2.12	\$14,628.00	\$0.90	\$6,210.00
33	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	1,900	LF	\$0.70	\$1,330.00	\$1.70	\$3,230.00	\$0.90	\$1,710.00
34	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	10,200	SF	\$4.25	\$43,350.00	\$11.05	\$112,710.00	\$5.40	\$55,080.00
35	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	205	EA	\$8.50	\$1,742.50	\$11.90	\$2,439.50	\$10.00	\$2,050.00
TOTAL BASE BID				Total Base Bid	\$3,191,617.50	Total Base Bid	\$3,633,447.57	Total Base Bid	\$3,896,061.50

ALTERNATE BID 1									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
36	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$68,415.46	\$68,415.46	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
37	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,886.94	\$10,886.94	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
38	SWPCP	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,687.96	\$2,687.96	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
39	4" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	15,000	SF	\$9.00	\$135,000.00	\$8.12	\$121,800.00	\$8.00	\$120,000.00
40	12" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	100	SF	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$160.53	\$16,053.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
41	Access Ramps	16	EA	\$6,500.00	\$104,000.00	\$7,464.14	\$119,426.24	\$10,000.00	\$160,000.00
42	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$23,101.36	\$23,101.36	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
43	Type II Slurry Seal	900	ELT	\$224.00	\$201,600.00	\$279.71	\$251,739.00	\$258.00	\$232,200.00
44	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	38,700	SY	\$5.00	\$193,500.00	\$4.17	\$161,379.00	\$3.00	\$116,100.00
45	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,751.45	\$24,751.45	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00
46	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,460.14	\$12,300.70	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
47	Adjust Sewer Cleanout to Grade	7	EA	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$496.53	\$3,475.71	\$750.00	\$5,250.00
48	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade	26	EA	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$856.25	\$22,262.50	\$975.00	\$25,350.00
49	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	11	EA	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$496.53	\$5,461.83	\$975.00	\$10,725.00
50	Adjust/ Replace Valve Box to Grade (Camrosa Water District)	39	EA	\$1,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$616.44	\$24,041.16	\$975.00	\$38,025.00
51	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	200	LF	\$1.25	\$250.00	\$2.75	\$550.00	\$1.50	\$300.00
52	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,300	SF	\$4.25	\$5,525.00	\$11.05	\$14,365.00	\$5.40	\$7,020.00
53	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	34	EA	\$8.50	\$289.00	\$11.90	\$404.60	\$10.00	\$340.00
Alternate Bid 1				\$864,414.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$883,101.91	Alternate Bid 1	\$800,460.00	

ALTERNATE BID 2									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
54	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$68,415.46	\$68,415.46	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
55	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$3,244.84	\$3,244.84	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
56	SWPCP	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$4,338.06	\$4,338.06	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
57	4" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	12,300	SF	\$9.00	\$110,700.00	\$8.00	\$98,400.00	\$8.00	\$98,400.00
58	12" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	600	SF	\$22.00	\$13,200.00	\$32.98	\$19,788.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
59	Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course	48,000	SF	\$1.00	\$48,000.00	\$0.92	\$44,160.00	\$1.30	\$62,400.00
60	Access Ramps	18	EA	\$6,500.00	\$117,000.00	\$7,303.12	\$131,456.16	\$10,000.00	\$180,000.00
61	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,418.44	\$1,418.44	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
62	Concrete Curb & Gutter	250	LF	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$57.76	\$14,440.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
63	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,502.26	\$38,502.26	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
64	Type II Slurry Seal	1,160	ELT	\$225.00	\$261,000.00	\$300.33	\$348,382.80	\$265.00	\$307,400.00
65	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	32,200	SY	\$5.00	\$161,000.00	\$4.27	\$137,494.00	\$3.00	\$96,600.00
66	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$39,932.34	\$39,932.34	\$36,852.00	\$36,852.00
67	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	3	EA	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$428.33	\$1,284.99	\$975.00	\$2,925.00
68	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,005.86	\$2,011.72	\$975.00	\$1,950.00
69	Adjust/ Replace Valve Box to Grade (Camrosa Water District)	48	EA	\$1,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$428.33	\$20,559.84	\$750.00	\$36,000.00
70	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade (Camrosa Water District)	22	EA	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$420.23	\$9,245.06	\$975.00	\$21,450.00
71	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 21)	3,000	LF	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.23	\$9,690.00	\$2.35	\$7,050.00
72	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	5,300	LF	\$2.25	\$11,925.00	\$2.48	\$13,144.00	\$2.70	\$14,310.00
73	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27B)	3,600	LF	\$0.70	\$2,520.00	\$2.16	\$7,776.00	\$0.90	\$3,240.00
74	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	100	LF	\$1.20	\$120.00	\$2.75	\$275.00	\$1.50	\$150.00
75	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,300	SF	\$4.25	\$5,525.00	\$11.05	\$14,365.00	\$5.40	\$7,020.00
76	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	62	EA	\$8.50	\$527.00	\$11.90	\$737.80	\$10.00	\$620.00
Alternate Bid 2				\$1,017,517.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$1,029,061.77	Alternate Bid 2	\$984,467.00	
Total of Base Bid Plus Alternate Bids 1 and 2				TOTAL (BID)	\$5,073,548.50	TOTAL (BID)	\$5,545,611.25	TOTAL (BID)	\$5,680,988.50

LISTED SUBS	CA Rasmussen Inc. 28548 Livingston Ave Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681	American Pavement Systems 1012 11th Street, Suite 1000 Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792	Chrip Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	Rubberized Crack Filler Sealant 800 E Walnut Ave. Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 998877	Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411	Rubberized Crack Filler Sealant 800 E Walnut Ave. Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 998877
	Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411	Rubberized Crack Filler 800 E Walnut Ave. Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 998877	Total Barricade Service, Inc. PO Box 7114 Oxnard, CA 93031 License # 826823
	Chrip Company 2280 S. Lilac Ave. Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Super Seal & Stripe PO Box 755 Fillmore, CA 93016 License # 396627	American Pavement Systems 1012 11th Street, Suite 1000 Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792
	Manhole Adjusting, Inc. 9500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA 90660 License # 398443		Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411
	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St., Suite 100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798		Pavement Coatings Company 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 303609